
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

5th Tue 3-Mar Sci

Introduction

5th Wed 4-Mar Sci

Unit#1: Classification of living things. Pg: 1, 2. Q, 1, 

2

5th Thu 5-Mar Sci

Kingdom monera P: 3

5th Fri 6-Mar Sci

2: Kingdom Protista. 3: Kingdom Fungi. Pg: 4 can 

you tell + video

5th Sat 7-Mar Sci

4: kingdom Animalia(vertebrates & invertebrates) Pg: 

5, 6 Q. 4(a)

5th Mon 9-Mar Sci

Uni cellular & Multicellular. 5: kingdom 

plantae(flowering and non-flowering plants) Pg: 6, 7 

+ Activity. Q. 4: (b)

5th Tue 10-Mar Sci

Pg: 8, 9 Exe: work it out. Q 3, 5. blanks

5th Wed 11-Mar Sci

Unit# 2: Our central Nervous system. Pg: 10, 11 do 

you know. Q 1, 2

5th Thu 12-Mar Sci

Pg: 11, 12 structure of brain 1. cerebrum. Q. 3 + video

5th Fri 13-Mar Sci

Pg: 12. cerebrum

5th Sat 14-Mar Sci

Pg: 13. medulla. Can you tell

5th Mon 16-Mar Sci

Pg: 14 the nervous system. Q. 6

5th Tue 17-Mar Sci

Pg: 14, 15 sensory nerves. Activity work it out. Pg: 16

5th Wed 18-Mar Sci

pg; 17 Exe: 4, 5 + Blanks
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5th Thu 19-Mar Sci

Unit# 3: Our body Microbes: Pg: 18, 19 to Main 

groups of microorganisms

5th Fri 20-Mar Sci

Pg: 19. 1 Viruses

5th Sat 21-Mar Sci

Pg: 20. 2. Bacteria can you tell. Q. 2: video

5th Tue 24-Mar Sci

Pg: 21 3. Fungi can you tell. Q. 4

5th Wed 25-Mar Sci

Pg: 22. Advantages of microorganisms

5th Thu 26-Mar Sci

Pg: 22, 23 Disadvantages of microorganism Q. 3

 

5th Fri 27-Mar Sci

Pg: 25 Exe Q. 2, 5 + Blanks. Pg: 24 work it our

5th Sat 28-Mar Sci

Unit# 4: Health and Sickness. Pg: 26, 27 infection. Q. 

1 + video

5th Mon 30-Mar Sci

Pg: 27. How microbes infect us

5th Tue 31-Mar Sci

Pg: 27, 28 Point(4, 5, 6) Do you know

5th Wed 1-Apr Sci

Pg: 28. Way for microorganism can you tell. Q. 2

5th Thu 2-Apr Sci

Pg: 29 point(d, e, f, g) Q. 6 + Blanks

5th Fri 3-Apr Sci

Pg: 29 (way to avoid infection) point a, b, c. Q. 3

5th Sat 4-Apr Sci

Pg: 30 point(d, e) way to keep helathy activity Pg: 31 

work it out
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5th Mon 6-Apr Sci

Pg: 32 Exe: Q, 4, 5, 6

5th Tue 7-Apr Sci

Unit# 5: Kingdom Animalia. Pg: 34, 35 Q. 1, 3 Fish 

5th Wed 8-Apr Sci

Pg: 36 (cold & warm blooded) 2. amphibians. Do you 

know Q. 2, 3 Amphibians

5th Thu 9-Apr Sci

Pg: 37, 38. 3 Reptiles 4. Birds can you tell. Q. 4

5th Fri 10-Apr Sci

Pg: 38. 5. Mammals Pg: 38 insects do you know. Q. 

3: Mammals insects

5th Sat 11-Apr Sci

Pg: 40 2. worms activity work it out. Pg: 41, 42 + 

Blanks

5th Mon 13-Apr Sci

Unit# 6: Kingdom Plantae. Pg: 44, 45 think back + 

Exe Q. 1

5th Tue 14-Apr Sci

Pg: 46, 47 Classification of (flowering plant to 

monocots and dicots) + Exe Q. 2

5th Wed 15-Apr Sci

Pg: 47, 48 parts of plants(1, 2, 3) root to stem. Do you 

know

5th Thu 16-Apr Sci

Pg: 48 4. leaf shap, 5. flowers. Activity Pg: 49 

Germination

5th Fri 17-Apr Sci

Pg: 50, 51(condition necessary for germination) can 

you tell. Work it out

5th Sat 18-Apr Sci

Pg: 52, 53. Exe: Q. 3, 4Blanks + columns

5th Mon 20-Apr Sci

Unit# 7: Pollution in the environment. Pg: 54, 55 

think back! + Exe: Q. 1 + video

5th Tue 21-Apr Sci

Pg: 56 land pollution. 1. land pollution Exe: Q. 2 + 

Blanks Ex C
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5th Wed 22-Apr Sci

Pg: 57 Effects on the environment to Air pollution Do 

you know work it out

5th Thu 23-Apr Sci

Exercise/: Pg: 58, causes, effects, 3. water pollution. 

Pg: 59 causes

5th Fri 24-Apr Sci

Pg: 59, 60 effect, ways to reduce pollution. Can you 

tell. Pg: 63 D. In the ladder map

5th Sat 25-Apr Sci

Revision. Pg: 1 to 9

5th Mon 27-Apr Sci

Revision: Pg: 10 to 19

5th Tue 28-Apr Sci

Revision. Pg: 20 to 28

5th Wed 29-Apr Sci

Revision. Pg: 29 to 40

5th Thu 30-Apr Sci

Erevision. Pg: 41 to 59

5th Sat 9-May Sci

Unit# 8: Fighting pollution. Pg: 64, 65(Bio and non-

bio degradable) Do you know. Q. 1

5th Mon 11-May Sci

Pg: 65, 66 Impact of Non- bio degradbale to 

incineration. Q. 2

5th Tue 12-May Sci

Pg: 66 Breathing toxic air to Pg: 67 reduce 

5th Wed 13-May Sci

Pg: 67 (Reuse, recycle, root) Do you know. Pg: 68, 69 

work it out! Activity. Q. 3 + Blanks

5th Thu 14-May Sci

Unit # 9: Changing states of Matter. Think back! Pg: 

71, 72 how particles to solid. Do you know + video

5th Fri 15-May Sci

Pg: 72 Liquid, gas Pg: 73. How many matter change 

its state + video + Exe: Q. 1, 3
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5th Sat 16-May Sci

Pg: 74 (Heating effects particles motion) activity Pg: 

75 (1. melting 2. freezing) Exe: Q. 4

5th Mon 18-May Sci

Pg: 75 (3. Boiling 4. Evaporation) Pg: 76 (5. 

condensation) Exe: Q. 2 + blanks

5th Tue 19-May Sci

Pg: 76 (6. Sublimation 7. Deposition) Pg: 77 can you 

tell. Pg: 78 work it out. Exe: Q. 5

5th Wed 20-May Sci

Unit# 10: Water cycle. Pg: 80, 82. (1. Formation of 

vapours) think back! Exe. Q. 1, 2 + video

5th Thu 21-May Sci

Pg: 82 formation of clouds Pg: 82, 3. Rain from 

clouds 4. collection of water Activity Q. 3

5th Fri 22-May Sci

Pg: 83 snow, hail, Fog. Pg: 81 do you know Exe: Q. 5

5th Sat 23-May Sci

Pg: 83 (dew, frost) can you tell. Pg: 84 work it out

5th Mon 25-May Sci

Pg: 85. Q. 4, 6 + Blanks

5th Thu 28-May Sci

Revision

5th Fri 29-May Sci

Revision

5th Sat 30-May Sci

Revision

5th Wed 5-Aug Sci

5th Thu 6-Aug Sci

5th Sat 15-Aug Sci
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5th Mon 17-Aug Sci

5th Tue 18-Aug Sci

5th Wed 19-Aug Sci

5th Thu 20-Aug Sci

5th Fri 21-Aug Sci

5th Sat 22-Aug Sci

5th Mon 24-Aug Sci

5th Tue 25-Aug Sci

5th Wed 26-Aug Sci

5th Thu 27-Aug Sci

5th Fri 28-Aug Sci

5th Sat 29-Aug Sci

5th Wed 2-Sep Sci

5th Thu 3-Sep Sci



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

5th Fri 4-Sep Sci

5th Sat 5-Sep Sci

5th Mon 7-Sep Sci

5th Tue 8-Sep Sci

5th Wed 9-Sep Sci

5th Thu 10-Sep Sci

5th Fri 11-Sep Sci

5th Sat 12-Sep Sci

5th Mon 14-Sep Sci

5th Tue 15-Sep Sci

5th Wed 16-Sep Sci

5th Thu 17-Sep Sci

5th Fri 18-Sep Sci

5th Sat 19-Sep Sci
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5th Mon 21-Sep Sci

5th Tue 22-Sep Sci

5th Wed 23-Sep Sci

5th Thu 1-Oct Sci

5th Fri 2-Oct Sci

5th Sat 3-Oct Sci

5th Mon 5-Oct Sci

5th Tue 6-Oct Sci

5th Wed 7-Oct Sci

5th Thu 8-Oct Sci

5th Fri 9-Oct Sci

5th Mon 12-Oct Sci

5th Tue 13-Oct Sci

5th Wed 14-Oct Sci



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

5th Thu 15-Oct Sci

5th Fri 16-Oct Sci

5th Sat 17-Oct Sci

5th Mon 19-Oct Sci

5th Tue 20-Oct Sci

5th Wed 21-Oct Sci

5th Thu 22-Oct Sci

5th Fri 23-Oct Sci

5th Tue 3-Nov Sci

5th Wed 4-Nov Sci

5th Thu 5-Nov Sci

5th Fri 6-Nov Sci

5th Sat 7-Nov Sci

5th Mon 9-Nov Sci
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5th Tue 10-Nov Sci

5th Wed 11-Nov Sci

5th Thu 12-Nov Sci

5th Fri 13-Nov Sci

5th Sat 14-Nov Sci

5th Mon 16-Nov Sci

5th Tue 17-Nov Sci

5th Wed 18-Nov Sci

5th Thu 19-Nov Sci

5th Fri 20-Nov Sci

5th Sat 21-Nov Sci

5th Mon 23-Nov Sci

5th Tue 24-Nov Sci

5th Wed 25-Nov Sci
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5th Thu 26-Nov Sci

5th Fri 27-Nov Sci

5th Sat 28-Nov Sci

5th Mon 30-Nov Sci

5th Tue 1-Dec Sci

5th Wed 2-Dec Sci

5th Fri 11-Dec Sci

5th Sat 12-Dec Sci

5th Mon 14-Dec Sci

5th Tue 15-Dec Sci

5th Wed 16-Dec Sci

5th Thu 17-Dec Sci

5th Fri 18-Dec Sci

5th Sat 19-Dec Sci
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5th Mon 21-Dec Sci

5th Tue 22-Dec Sci

5th Wed 23-Dec Sci

5th Thu 24-Dec Sci

5th Fri 1-Jan Sci

5th Sat 2-Jan Sci

5th Mon 4-Jan Sci

5th Tue 5-Jan Sci

5th Wed 6-Jan Sci

5th Thu 7-Jan Sci

5th Fri 8-Jan Sci

5th Sat 9-Jan Sci

5th Tue 19-Jan Sci

5th Wed 20-Jan Sci
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5th Thu 21-Jan Sci

5th Fri 22-Jan Sci

5th Sat 23-Jan Sci

5th Mon 25-Jan Sci

5th Tue 26-Jan Sci

5th Wed 27-Jan Sci

5th Thu 28-Jan Sci

5th Fri 29-Jan Sci

5th Sat 30-Jan Sci

5th Mon 1-Feb Sci

5th Tue 2-Feb Sci

5th Wed 3-Feb Sci

5th Thu 4-Feb Sci

5th Sat 6-Feb Sci
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5th Sun 7-Feb Sci

5th Mon 8-Feb Sci

5th Tue 9-Feb Sci

5th Wed 10-Feb Sci

5th Thu 11-Feb Sci

5th Fri 12-Feb Sci


